
Mansi International Private Limited- Operational Creditors (Statutory Dues)

Sr No. Name of Operational Creditor 
Claim as on 
Liquidation  

Commencement Date 

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1  State Tax, MUM-VAT-E-610,LTU-4                      74,29,215                  74,29,215 
2  State Tax, MUM-VAT-E-610,LTU-4                      10,28,608                  10,28,608 

3
Assessing Authority, Ward-08, Faridabad (South), Excise & 
Taxation Department, Faridabad, Haryana                        2,22,947                     2,22,947 
Total 86,80,770                     86,80,770                 


